
Type / Style ABV %

12 oz

BUCKET

16 oz

BTL/CAN

12oz x 6

PINT

60 oz

PITCHER

DOMESTIC 
Coors Light

Coors Banquet

Lagunitas

Miller Lite

Miller High Life

Michelob Ultra (cn)

Bud Light

4.2%

5.0%

6.2%

4.2%

4.6%

4.2%

4.2%

 $5.50 

 $5.50 

 $6.00 

 $5.50 

 $5.00 

 $5.50 

 $5.50 

$30.00 

 $30.00 

 $33.00 

 $30.00 

 $27.00 

 $30.00 

 $30.00 

$5.75 

$5.75 

 

$18.50 

IMPORTS
Corona Extra

Modelo Especial (cn)

Sapporo

Dos Equis Ambar

Flying Horse (650mL)

King Fisher

Taj Mahal (650mL)

Woodpecker (650mL)

Stella Artois

Heineken

4.6%

4.4%

4.9%

4.7%

4.7%

4.5%

4.5%

6.6%

5.0%

5.0%

 $6.00 

 $6.75 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

 $12.00 

 $6.50 

 $12.00 

 $10.00 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

 $33.00 

 $37.50 

 $33.00 

 $33.00 

 $69.00 

 $36.00 

 $69.00 

 $57.00 

 $33.00 

 $33.00 

$6.25 

$6.25 

$7.00 

$20.50 

$20.50 

$23.25

PILSNERS/LAGER
Shiner Bock

Garage Beer (cn)

Garage Beer Lime (cn)

Little Harpeth Chicken Scratch

Montucky Cold Snacks (cn)

Pacifico

4.4%

4.0%

4.0%

5.3%

4.1%

4.4%

$6.00 

 $5.50 

 $5.50 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

$33.00 

 $30.00 

 $30.00 

 $33.00 

 $33.00 

 $33.00 

$6.25 $20.50 

(615) 721-7400 | 330 Mayfield Drive, Suite C8, Franklin, TN 37067

BEER & SELTZERS

CIDERS
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 5.0% $6.00  $33.00  



Type / Style ABV %

12 oz

BUCKET

16 oz

BTL/CAN

12oz x 6

PINT

60 oz

PITCHER

PALE ALE | IPA
Cigar City Jai Alai (cn)

Voodoo Ranger IPA

Good People IPA (cn)

Founders All Day IPA

Jackalope Hazy IPA

7.5%

7.0%

7.1%

4.7%

6.0%

$6.00 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

 $5.75 

 $5.75 

$33.00 

 $33.00

$33.00

$31.50 

 $31.50 

$6.50 

 $6.50 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

$20.50 

 $20.50 

 $19.50 

 $19.50 

ALE | BLONDES
Gerst Amber

Sam Adams Winter White Ale

Kona Big Wave

5.1%

5.7%

4.4%

$6.00 

 $6.00 

 $5.75 

$33.00 

 $33.00 

 $31.50 $6.00 $19.50 

BROWN | DARK | PORTER | STOUT
Guiness Draught (11.2oz)

Jack BearWalker (cn)

4.2%

5.1%

$6.00 

$6.00 

$33.00 

$33.00 

SELTZERS + CANNED COCKTAILS

Surfside Vodka Tea (cn)

Nutrl Seltzers (Fruit) (cn)

Sun Cruiser Lemonade + Ice Tea
+ Vodka (cn) 4.5%

4.5%

4.5%

$8.00  

$7.00

$7.00  

$45.00  

$39.00 

$39.00

WHEAT
Blue Moon

Mill Creek Lil Darlin

5.4%

4.5%

$6.00  

 $6.00 

$33.00 

 $33.00  

$6.25 

$6.25 

$20.50 

$20.50 

(615) 721-7400 | 330 Mayfield Drive, Suite C8, Franklin, TN 37067

BEER & SELTZERS

HAPPY HOUR

TWO FOR ONE BOTTLED & DRAFT BEER
12 OZ BOTTLES AND CANS ONLY

Monday & Tuesday 3 PM To 10 PM
Wednesday To Saturday 3 PM To 7 PM

Sunday 10 AM To 10 PM



SPIRITS

Angel’s Envy
Bardstown Ferrand II
Barmen 1873
Blanton’s Single Barrel
Eagle Rare 10 Yr
EH Taylor Small Batch
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof Bourbon
Elijah Craig Small Batch 94 PR
Frank Aug Single Barrel
Jim Beam
Old Carter Straight Bourbon
Old Forester 86
Paul Sutton Cask
Paul Sutton Heritage
W.L. Weller 12
W.L. Weller Reserve
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye
Woodford Reserve Sweet Oak

BOURBON

Balvenie 14 Yr Caribbean Cask
Dalmore 15 Yr
Glenallachie 15 Yr
Glenfiddich 15 Yr
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 18 Yr
Glenmorangie 12
Glenmorangie Nectar
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Macallan 18 Yr
Macallan Classic Cut
Macallan Double Cask 15

SCOTCH

Bombay Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
Nashville Craft Crane City
Tom’s Town Barreled

GIN

Albany Spirits
Gate 11
Grey Goose
Heroes
Ketel One
Score
Tito’s

VODKA

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu
Old Monk 7 Year

RUM

1800 Blanco
Adictivo Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Gran Centenario Plata
Hacienda Vieja Blanco
Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Ocho Tequila Reposado
Patron Silver

TEQUILA
Glenfiddich 15 Yr
Hooten Young 12 Yr
Jack Daniel’s Black
Jameson Irish Whiskey 80
Maker’s Mark
Old Carter American Whiskey
Old Forester 1924
Old Forester Rye
Red Breast 15 Yr
Sean’s Irish Cream
Sean’s White Chocolate
WhistlePig 15 Year
Woodford Reserve Kentucky
Straight
Yapona
Yellow Spot Irish

WHISKEY

HAPPY HOUR
Monday & Tuesday 3 PM To 10 PM

Wednesday To Saturday 3 PM To 7 PM
Sunday 10 AM To 10 PM

TWO FOR ONE BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER
12 OZ BOTTLES AND CANS ONLY

330 Mayfield Drive, Suite C8, Franklin, TN 37067

amruth.us | (615) 721-7400

Amrut Fusion
Amrut Single Malt
Indri Dru
Indri Traditional
Paul John Cask

INDIAN WHISKEY



HAPPY HOUR

TWO FOR ONE BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER
12 OZ BOTTLES AND CANS ONLY

Monday & Tuesday 3 PM To 10 PM
Wednesday To Saturday 3 PM To 7 PM

Sunday 10 AM To 10 PM

330 Mayfield Drive, Suite C8, Franklin, TN 37067

amruth.us | (615) 721-7400

MOCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan

Espresso Martini

Gin & Sin

Gin & Tonic

Honky-Tonk Old Fashioned

Lemon Drop

Mango Spritz

Martini

Mexican Fire Squad

Mimosa

Moscow Mule

Tequila Sunrise

Tennessee Mule

Amruth Sunrise

Blue Lagoon on Parole

Guava Hot Mess

Jaljeera Mojito

Mango Drama Queen

Pina Colada

Sober on the Beach

$12.00

$15.00

$12.00

$9.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$10.00

$13.00

$11.00

$13.00

$12.00

$13.00

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$9.00

COCKTAILS AMRUTH CLASSICS

House Vodka | Lime Juice | Cranberry Juice

House Vodka | Fresh Espresso | Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur

House Dry Gin | Lemon Juice | Orange Juice

House Gin | Tonic

Lime Juice | Orange Juice

Lemonade | Club Soda

Guava Juice | Lime Juice | Coconut Milk

Jaljeera | Lime Juice | Sprite

Rich mango flavor with a bold, tropical punch

Coconut Milk | Coconut Cream

Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice | Cream of Coconut

House Bourbon

House Vodka | Triple Sec | Lemon Juice

Mango Pulp | Prosecco

House Gin | Dry Vermouth

Tequila | Lime Juice

House Sparkling Wine | Orange Juice

House Vodka | Fever Ginger Beer | Lime Juice

House Tequila | Lime Juice | Orange Juice

Jack Daniels | Ginger Beer | Lime Juice

Amruth Spicy Margarita

Dark Monsoon

Jaljeera Mojito Cocktail

Kokum Sour

Mango Drama King

Cilantro Chili Tequila | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup | Triple Sec

Old Monk | Ginger Ale | Lime Juice

Jaljeera | White Rum | Lime Juice | Sprite

House Gin | Kokum Syrup | Lemon Juice

House Vodka | Mango Pulp | Lime Juice

$14.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.00


